Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 168
e Funding Year is or 2022

Service Provider
(SPIN)

AT&T DataComm,
LLC (143004812)

AT&T DataComm,
LLC (143004812)

AT&T DataComm,
LLC (143004812)

AT&T DataComm,
LLC (143004812)

AT&T DataComm,
LLC (143004812)

AT&T DataComm,
LLC (143004812)

Applicant (BEN)

Contra Costa
County Library
(16062599)

Contra Costa
County Library
(16062599)

Contra Costa
County Library
(16062599)

Contra Costa
County Library
(16062599)

Contra Costa
County Library
(16062599)

Contra Costa
County Library
(16062599)

State

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

FRN

2299052457

2299052920

2299052910

2299052903

2299052867

2299052710

Svc Status

IC  Funded
IC  Funded
IC  Funded
IC  Funded
IC  Funded
IC  Funded

SLD Explanation

MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from 06/30/2024
to 09/30/2023 to ag...

MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from 06/30/2024
to 09/30/2023 to ag...

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item 003
was modified from Switch
to Module...

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item 003
was modified from Switch
to Module...

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item 003
was modified from Switch
to Module...

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item 001
was modified from Switch
to Access...

Requested
Amount

$2,146.45

$2,893.60

$14,647.29

$15,428.09

$15,428.09

$3,640.74

Committed

Amount

$2,146.45

$2,893.60

$14,647.29

$15,428.09

$15,428.09

$3,640.74




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

AT&T DataComm,
LLC (143004812)

AT&T DataComm,
LLC (143004812)

AT&T DataComm,
LLC (143004812)

AT&T DataComm,
LLC (143004812)

AT&T DataComm,
LLC (143004812)

AT&T DataComm,
LLC (143004812)

AT&T DataComm,
LLC (143004812)

AT&T DataComm,
LLC (143004812)

Contra Costa
County Library
(16062599)

Contra Costa
County Library
(16062599)

Contra Costa
County Library
(16062599)

Contra Costa
County Library
(16062599)

Contra Costa
County Library
(16062599)

Contra Costa
County Library
(16062599)

Contra Costa
County Library
(16062599)

Contra Costa
County Library
(16062599)

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

2299052696

2299052609

2299052585

2299052574

2299052536

2299052524

2299052517

2299052510

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item 003
was modified from Switch
to Module...

MR1:The Make for FRN
Line Item 003 was
modified from Cisco
Systems to American P...

MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from 06/30/2024
to 09/30/2023 to ag...

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item 003
was modified from Switch
to Module...

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item 003
was modified from Switch
to Module...

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item 003
was modified from Switch
to Module...

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item 003
was modified from Switch
to Module...

MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from 06/30/2024
to 09/30/2023 to ag...

Amount

$19,777.82

$2,146.45

$3,640.74

$8,297.36

$74,179.90

$13,203.47

$22,204.10

$2,893.60

Amount

$19,777.82

$2,146.45

$3,640.74

$8,297.36

$74,179.90

$13,203.47

$22,204.10

$2,893.60




Service Provider Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Contra Costa
County Library CA 2299052495 IC Funded
(16062599)

AT&T DataComm,
LLC (143004812)

AT&T DataComm, Contra Costa

County Library CA 2299052475 IC  Funded
LLC (143004812) (16062599)
Contra Costa
ﬁg‘?ﬁgg&oﬁgﬁ' County Library CA 2299052445 IC  Funded
(16062599)

Contra Costa
County Library CA 2299052418 IC Funded
(16062599)

AT&T DataComm,
LLC (143004812)

AT&T DataComm, Contra Costa

County Library CA 2299052345 IC Funded
LLC (143004812) (16062599)
Contra Costa
ﬁg‘?lzggaoi%‘%' County Library CA 2299052328 IC  Funded
(16062599)

Contra Costa
County Library CA 2299052282 IC Funded
(16062599)

AT&T DataComm,
LLC (143004812)

Contra Costa
County Library CA 2299052252 IC Funded
(16062599)

AT&T DataComm,
LLC (143004812)

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item 003
was modified from Switch
to Module...

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item 003
was modified from Switch
to Module...

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item 003
was modified from Switch
to Module...

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item 003
was modified from Switch
to Module...

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item 003
was modified from Switch
to Module...

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item 003
was modified from Switch
to Module...

MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from 06/30/2024
to 09/30/2023 to ag...

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item 003
was modified from Switch
to Module...

Amount

$7,823.44

$14,647.29

$7,458.37

$8,570.59

$8,840.16

$9,317.74

$2,893.60

$10,064.89

Amount

$7,823.44

$14,647.29

$7,458.37

$8,570.59

$8,840.16

$9,317.74

$2,893.60

$10,064.89




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

AT&T DataComm,
LLC (143004812)

AT&T DataComm,
LLC (143004812)

AT&T DataComm,
LLC (143004812)

AT&T DataComm,
LLC (143004812)

ByteSpeed, LLC
(143022706)

Cambridge
Telephone Company
(143001859)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Contra Costa
County Library
(16062599)

Contra Costa
County Library
(16062599)

Contra Costa
County Library
(16062599)

Contra Costa
County Library
(16062599)

Plainview Indep
School Dist
(141863)

Henry-Stark Co
Spec Ed Dist
(136084)

Salam School
(211610)

Salam School
(211610)

CA

CA

CA

CA

TX

IL

WI

WI

2299052231

2299052219

2299052197

2299052050

2299051810

2299009670

2299042979

2299042947

IC

IC

IC

IC

BM

IA

MB

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from 06/30/2024
to 09/30/2023 to ag...

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item 003
was modified from Switch
to Module...

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item 003
was modified from Switch
to Module...

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item 003
was modified from Switch
to Module...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$2,146.45

$9,317.74

$16,175.24

$9,452.33

$53.55

$24,786.00

$17,442.00

$37,800.00

Amount

$2,146.45

$9,317.74

$16,175.24

$9,452.33

$53.55

$24,786.00

$17,442.00

$37,800.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Chi Corporation
(143035590)

CIO Now LLC
(143036438)

CIO Now LLC
(143036438)

CNI Sales Inc
(143017525)

Computerware, Inc.
(143030600)

Connect It Right Inc

(143053384)

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

Salam School
(211610)

Fairless Local
School District
(129678)

Agua Fria Union H
S Dist 216
(142974)

Coconino County
Accommodation
District #99
(16038630)

Philadelphia
School (20606)

See Forever
Foundation School
District
(17002452)

Tiferes Bais
Yaakov School
(16065148)

Blueprint
Education
(17000485)

WI

OH

AZ

A7

PA

DC

NJ

A7

2299042968

2299048274

2299039363

2299038050

2299018304

2299057516

2299059676

2299056891

MB

BM

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$198,772.86 to
$167,432.1...

MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||[MR2:The
amount of the fundin...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
student count for Entity
#20606 PHILADELPH...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item .005
was modified from
Firewall Services ...

MR1:The Model of
Equipment for FRN Line
Item 008 was modified
from CAT 6 BLUE 3'...

Amount

$30,717.30

$10,448.20

$20,077.76

$41,109.94

$8,640.00

$5,941.50

$110,500.00

$12,190.33

Amount

$30,717.30

$10,448.20

$20,077.76

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12,190.33




Service Provider

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status
. Northshore
(Cliggzgglfél)lls, LLC Charter Schools, LA 2299041464 MB Funded
Inc. (16077166)
Dynamic Network gvg;rtR;X%rshzlé}th
Solutions, Inc. District DC 2299035947 IC  Funded
(143031797) (17026913)
Dynamic Network F(I;;vgrtRézeSrShzlcl)}th
Solutions, Inc. Distri DC 2299035983 BM Funded
(143031797) istrict
(17026913)
. Somers Central
;E&‘ggzelg;‘zlg;“e‘i Sthool District NY 2299027686 IC  Funded
(123654)
Escuela San
Everyday Data, Inc. = German
(143031036) Interamericana PR 2299054482  IC  Funded
(16082631)
Hayes e-
Government Mater Lakes
Resources, Inc. (17001984) Bl 220BUE2Z8L UC Fulel
(143007886)
Henry County Henry-Stark Co
Telephone Company Spec Ed Dist IL 2299009667 IA  Funded
(143001879) (136084)
Laketec East Cleveland
Communications, City Sch Dist OH 2299047457 IC  Funded
Inc. (143023462) (129478)

MR1:The funding request
amount was reduced
from $26,330.00 to
$25,975.83 to remo...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item
2299035947.004 was
modified from Connecto...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
District Student Count for
C2 Budget count...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item .007
was modified from Switch
to Module t...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2299047457.002
was modifie...

Amount

$18,921.00

$6,822.59

$4,537.50

$79,177.20

$3,598.56

$21,130.24

$12,366.00

$95,457.55

Amount

$18,921.00

$6,822.59

$4,537.50

$79,177.20

$3,598.56

$21,130.24

$12,366.00

$95,457.55




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

NetDiverse LLC
(143036067)

New Vision
Investments
(143051135)

Newmax LLC
(143027948)

Nicholas Heimler
(143044006)

Ohio Mid Eastern
Regional Education

Service Agency
(143025711)

PC Solutions &
Integration, Inc.
(143035405)

SHI International
Corpo. (143012572)

Vector Resources,
Inc. (143020726)

Voices College-
Bound Language
Academies
(17003350)

Synergy
Academies

(16069013)

Holy Family
Catholic School
(96050)

Allendale
Township Library
(131510)

Garaway Local
School District
(129692)

Mater Lakes
(17001984)

Congress
Elementary School
Dist (16021835)

Hemet Unified
School District
(143751)

CA

CA

ID

MI

OH

FL

AZ

CA

2299031091

2299002882

2299060663

2299009273

2299034940

2299052186

2299057386

2299033933

IC

BM

MB

BM

MB

IC

BM

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for all FRN
Line Items was modified
from lic...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:This is a new FRN.
It was created in order to
change the service type
reque...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $3900.00
to $3354.00 to r...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item
2299052186.005 was
modified from Conne...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
NSLP for BEN 223700-
CONGRESS
ELEMENTARY S...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$1,277,589.79 to
$983,689...

Amount

$42,741.89

$4,845.00

$6,096.02

$1,203.80

$14,620.43

$4,890.90

$1,360.00

$709,733.80

Amount

$42,741.89

$4,845.00

$6,096.02

$1,203.80

$14,620.43

$4,890.90

$1,360.00

$709,733.80




Service Provider Requested Committed

Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation

(SPIN) Amount Amount

. MR1:The Type of Product
Whalley Computer Warwick School for FRN Line Items

Associates, Inc. Department RI 2299057999 IC  Funded $61,838.73 $61,838.73
(143004498) (120826) 2299057999.004 was

modified from Conn...
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